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176 *-San Antonio(Mesa)
180 * San Antonio or Pescadero
430- Sen Antonio or Rodeo de las Aguas
128 - San Antonio(V.& D.Peralte)
130 : San Antonio(Y.Pq%aﬂta)
202' Ban Augustin
304 - San Benito/
303 « San Bermabeé
481l. San Bernsardino
326+ San Bernardo(Cane)}
524 - Sen Bernardo(Snook)
306: San Bermardo(Soberanes)
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San Emidio
San Franeiseco
San Francisco de las Llageas

San Francisco Soleno, in Sonoms, Mission

Lands (Church property)

San Francisco, Two Lots in,(Leese)

San Franeisquito
San Francisquito(Dalton)
San Franecisquito(Rodriguez)

San Gabriel,Tract of Land near, (Aguilar)
San Gabriel,Tract of Land near, (Courtney) °
San Gebriel,Tract of Land near,(Domingo)

* San Gabriel, Tract of Land near(Ledesma)
San Gabriel,Tract of Land near,(Sales)

San Gabriel,Tract of Lend near, (Sexton)
San Gabriel,Tract of Land near,(Simeon)
San Gabriel,Tract of Land near,(White)

+ San Gerocninmo

San Geronimo
San Gregorio (Castro)
San Gregorio (Rodriguez)

Sen Jacinto and Sem Gorgonio,Tract between,

San Jacinto Nuevo yPotrero
Sen Jacinto Viejo

San Joaguin

San Joaguin

Sanjon de los Moguelumnes
Sanjon de Samta Rita

Sen Jose, Addition to

San Jose(Dalton et al)

San Jose de Buenos Ayres vc<”
San Jose del Valle

Sen Jose(Pacheco)

San Jose y sur Chiguito
San Juan

Sen Juan Bautista

San Juen Bautista,lract of Lend near

Sen Juan Bautiste,Tract of Land near

(Breen)
Sen Juan Cajon de Sante Ana
San Julian
San Justo
San Leandro
San Lorenzo(Castro)
San Lorenzo(Randall)
Sen Lorenze(Sanchez)
San Lorenzo(Soberanes)
San Lorenzo(Soto)
San Lucas
Sean Luis Gonzaga
Sen. Luigito

San Luis Obispo,Mission Lands of,

(Church property)
San Mateo

« Sen Miguel(West)

San Miguel(Noe)
San Miguel(Olivas and Lorenzane)
Sen Marcos

San Miguelito

A

309 7
127 ~
415 1
422 4
440 -
164 -
44 .

423 .
118/ »
116 -
117

322 -
388 -
477 .
478 ,
237
454 »
470 -
402 »
177 .

-

189~
188 0

404 .
210

483 -
466 -
338 ,
316 -
505 .
395 -
i1l9 -
ki 1
370"
323 -
405 .
493.
184 .
510 -
319.
474,
195 .
204 -
293 ~
432 .
2281
229 °
36
5 s
- 264 -
397 .
215-
201~
400 -
348 -

San Miguelito

San Pablo

Sen Pascual(Garfisas)

Sen Pascual(Wilson)

Sen Pedro(Dominguez)

San Pedro(Sanchez)

San Pedro,Santa Margarita y las
Gallinas

San Rafael

Sen Remon(Carpentielr

Sen Remon(Norris)

San Simeon

Sante Ana

Sante Ana del Chino

Sente Ans del Chino,Addition to,
Sante Ana y Quien Sabe

Santa Anits : :
Sante Catalina island i
Santa Clare del Norte \
Sente Clare,fract of Land near,

(Enright)

Santa Clara County,Two Tracts in,

(Bennett)

Senta Clara,Two Mission Tracts in,

(Church property)

Sante Cruz,island of,

Santa Cruz,Mission Lands of,
(Church property )

Santa Gertrudes(Colima)

Sante Gertrudes(McFarland and Downey)

Santa Manuela

Sante Margarita

Senta Margarita y Las Flores
Senta. Paula y Saticoy
Sante Rita.

Sente Rita(Maloc)

Sante Rosa(Cota)

Senta Rosa(Estrada)
Sante Rosa,island of,
Senta Rosa,(Morino)
Santa Teresa

Santa Ysabel

Sente Ysabel

Sentiago de Santa Ans
SanVicente (Berreyssa)
Sen Vicente(Escerrill )
San Vicente(Munrass)
Sen Vicente y Sante Monica
Sen Ysidro(Gilroy)

San Ysidro(Ortega)
Saucelito

Saucos,

Sausal

Sespe

Shoguel
ShoquelAugmentation
Simi

Sisquoc
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486 - Sobrante de San Jacinto

294 + Soledad,Ex=Mission

225+ Solis

71 - Sonoma City, Lot inm,

54 . Sotoyome

31 : Soulajule

101 : Stanislaus River,Bight Square Leagues on,
350 - Suey

91 : Suisun

441 »Tajaute

398 - Temascal

492 Temecula

349 Tepusquet

365+ Tequepis

359 - Tinaquaic

357+« Todos Santos v “8an Antonio
90 » Tolenas

38 . Tomales yBaulines (Garcisa)
37 » Tomales yBaulines (Phelps)
433. Topanga Malibu Sequit

497 - Trabuco
418 » Tract of Land 1000 varas square
(Sexton)

211 * Tres Ojos de Ague
413 - Tujunga
137. Tularcitos(Higuersa)
75 » Tuluceay
260° Two Suertes
55 * Tzabaco

143 - Ulistec

514 - Valle de Pamo or Banta Marie
508 . Valle de San Jose(Portills)

121 *Valle de San Jose(Sunol & Bernal)
491- Vallsy of Temecula,lands in the,
511 Velle ‘de San Felipe

222 Vega _del Rio del Pajaro

77 - Yajome
183 . Yerba Buena

23 - Yokaya
103 Yosemite and Big Tree Grants
271 Zanjones ' ‘
203, Zayan'ba
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